v W

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.

Position
Inspector General

Inspector General

Deputy Inspector General, Audits

Audit Manager

Forensic and Support Services

Manager, Inspector General's Office

Audit Manager

Deputy Inspector General,
Investigations

Audit Manager
Audit Manager
Facilities Project Manager Il

Supervising Investigator

Special Assistant to the Inspector

General

Supervising Investigator
Forensic Accountant
Senior Investigator
Principal Auditor

Senior Internal Auditor
Principal Auditor

Senior Investigator

Quality Control and Assurance
Specialist

Principal Auditor
Senior Investigator
Principal Auditor
Principal Auditor

Quality Control and Assurance
Specialist

Principal Auditor
Principal Auditor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Department

Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General

Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General

Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General

Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General

Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General

Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General

Total Wages

$185,188
$168,520
$156,673
$139,600
$136,585

$133,305
$132,923

$132,258
$132,168
$129,976
$128,854
$122,802

$121,804
$120,003
$119,535
$118,144
$117,801
$117,379
$116,967
$116,831

$116,436
$116,280
$114,725
$114,640
$114,109

$113,925
$113,890



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.

Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Investigator

Senior Internal Auditor
Architect

Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Investigator

Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor
Principal Auditor

Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Investigator

Senior Investigator
Administrative Assistant
Senior Administrative Assistant
Investigative Assistant
Senior Internal Auditor
Assistant Administrative Analyst
Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor
Forensic Accountant
Computer Forensic Specialist

Quality Control and Assurance
Specialist

Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor

Senior Investigator

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General

Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General
Office Of The Inspector General

$113,130
$112,231
$111,737
$111,025
$108,528
$108,007
$108,005
$107,143
$106,332
$106,048
$105,838
$105,344
$104,812
$104,214
$103,415
$97,773
$90,045
$89,249
$87,000
$86,838
$86,135
$81,938
$70,405
$61,235
$53,415
$35,158
$17,674

$13,147
$2,731
$344



