	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Inspector General		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$185,188
2.	Inspector General		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$168,520
3.	Deputy Inspector General, Audits		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$156,673
4.	Audit Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$139,600
5.	Forensic and Support Services Manager, Inspector General's Office		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$136,585
6.	Audit Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$133,305
7.	Deputy Inspector General, Investigations		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$132,923
8.	Audit Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$132,258
9.	Audit Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$132,168
10.	Facilities Project Manager II		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$129,976
11.	Supervising Investigator		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$128,854
12.	Special Assistant to the Inspector General		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$122,802
13.	Supervising Investigator		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$121,804
14.	Forensic Accountant		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$120,003
15.	Senior Investigator		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$119,535
16.	Principal Auditor		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$118,144
17.	Senior Internal Auditor		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$117,801
18.	Principal Auditor		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$117,379
19.	Senior Investigator		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$116,967
20.	Quality Control and Assurance Specialist		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$116,831
21.	Principal Auditor		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$116,436
22.	Senior Investigator		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$116,280
23.	Principal Auditor		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$114,725
24.	Principal Auditor		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$114,640
25.	Quality Control and Assurance Specialist		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$114,109
26.	Principal Auditor		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$113,925
27.	Principal Auditor		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$113,890

			·	
28.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$113,130
29.	Senior Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$112,231
30.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$111,737
31.	Architect	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$111,025
32.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$108,528
33.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$108,007
34.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$108,005
35.	Senior Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$107,143
36.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$106,332
37.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$106,048
38.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$105,838
39.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$105,344
40.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$104,812
41.	Principal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$104,214
42.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$103,415
43.	Senior Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$97,773
44.	Senior Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$90,045
45.	Administrative Assistant	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$89,249
46.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$87,000
47.	Investigative Assistant	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$86,838
48.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$86,135
49.	Assistant Administrative Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$81,938
50.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$70,405
51.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$61,235
52.	Forensic Accountant	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$53,415
53.	Computer Forensic Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$35,158
54.	Quality Control and Assurance Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$17,674
55.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$13,147
56.	Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$2,731
57.	Senior Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of The Inspector General	\$344